TPSCG1.24.04
Last Updated: November 20, 2024 3:43 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
ORDERING GUIDE Example: TPSC 22 LS45 G1 FSK
Fixture
Type Size
Selectable
Lumen Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
Options -
Emergency Backup Options - Controls Options - Accessories
•	 TPSC
Selectable
Backlit
Panel
•	 14
1’ x 4’
•	 22
2’ x 2’
•	 LS45
2,750 Lm / 25 W
3,300 Lm / 30 W
4,450 Lm / 40 W
•	 G1 First
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3500K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
White
•	 BLANK
   No backup.
•	EMD-PA08D-
UNV-050  Emergency
backup  (120-277V).
•	 BLANK No motion
sensor
Networked
•	 MSB-DCE-08-TL25
     Bluetooth TWIST-LOCK
motion sensor
Standalone
•	 MS-DCE-08-TL25
Standalone basic
motion sensor
•	 RM-06
Remote control for
standalone motion
sensor
•	 BLANK None
•	 2x2SMK-4IN Surface Mount Kit for
TPSC 22 - 4” height
•	 2x4SMK-4IN Surface Mount Kit for
TPSC 24 - 4” height
•	 1x4SMK-4IN  Surface Mount Kit for
TPSC 14 - 4” height
•	 2x2 FLANGE Flange kit for TPSC 22
•	 2x4 FLANGE Flange kit for
TPSC 24
•	 1x4 FLANGE Flange kit for TPSC 14
•	 TP-SCABLE Suspended Cable for
Panel, 1 set per luminare, 7 ft Max
•	 24
2’ x 4’
•	 LS55
3,300 Lm / 30 W
4,400 Lm / 40 W
5,500 Lm / 50 W
SKU SAVER
RATING 9 Replaces up to 9